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Construction \
1. Optical Fiber; multimode 50/125/245
2. Buffer
material ePTFE
3. Sheath
material Thermoplastic
colour natural =t W aE SO bt o
4. Buffer
material ePTFE
5. Braided Strain Relief
material Aramid Fiber
6. Jacket
material Fluoropolymer
colour see table
Ident-no. Prodici-no. Coloitr
GSC-13-85868-04 138586804 vellow
(GSC-13-85868-07 138586807 violet
Characteristics
Operating temperature range -65°C to +135°C
Weight 4 g/m max.
Tensile strength 200 N max.
Optical Loss <5,0dB/kmat 850 nm
< 3,0 dB/km at 1300 mm
B andwith OMS5
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Ersetat durch /Replaced by

Farmular

Beschreibung f Description

Benennung /D escription

Fibre Optic Simplex Cable OM5
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